
September 10, 2019

Race Date 2019 Mora XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Kira Cmiel Providence 24:07.11   1
Olivia Menzel Providence 24:08.52   2
Celia Raney Providence 24:11.43   3
Becky Cerezo Spectrum 24:45.04   4
Taylor Kriesel Howard 24:50.65   5
Coral Schwinn Howard 24:52.76   6
Rebecca Wiener East Central 25:02.1(< 5)   7
Danielle Wood Howard 25:27.87   8
Janelle Kivi Howard 25:32.98   9
Amber Lamphere Howard 25:39.09  10
Samantha Mahoney Providence 25:45.710  11
Ana Kyle Heritage Christian 25:55.8(< 5)  12
Nevaeh Merrill Mille Lacs Raiders 26:13.2(< 5)  13
Eliana Compton Northwest 26:19.011  14
Lily Winters Northwest 26:28.312  15
Trinity Rittenour Mora 26:37.813  16
Samantha Angrimson Spectrum 26:41.214  17
Bailey Gorsegner Mora 26:48.415  18
Cristina Albee Providence 26:57.916  19
Brianna Mckinnon Mora 27:09.317  20
Gabrielle Rinowski Spectrum 27:22.618  21
Becca Torgerson Heritage Christian 27:37.9(< 5)  22
Ava Gutknecht East Central 27:56.8(< 5)  23
Emily Hattling Spectrum 27:58.519  24
Stella Kontos East Central 28:06.1(< 5)  25
Emily Angstman Princeton 28:30.6(< 5)  26
Rebecca Compton Northwest 28:49.520  27
Ella Von Dohlen Providence 28:56.421  28
Bridget Hodgkin Heritage Christian 28:58.7(< 5)  29
Jada Kodl Northwest 29:10.522  30
Malorie Thorson Howard 29:11.523  31
Rebecca Daniels Princeton 29:27.0(< 5)  32
Emma Huss Howard 29:30.024  33
Mia Strassburg Heritage Christian 29:32.4(< 5)  34
Megan Reese St. Cloud Christian 29:38.6(< 5)  35
Kate Gross Princeton 29:49.3(< 5)  36
Mekenna Johnson Spectrum 30:11.325  37
Crystal Gunderson Howard 30:18.3(> 7)  38
Lana Schultz Zimmerman 30:25.0(< 5)  39
Emma Young Princeton 30:40.8(< 5)  40
Sarah Schmidt Rush City 31:02.5(< 5)  41
Lacey Nauber Zimmerman 31:19.1(< 5)  42
Sophie Prigge Northwest 31:26.926  43
Ashley Schmidt Rush City 31:33.6(< 5)  44
Grace Kleinman Spectrum 31:34.627  45
Anna Weinreich Mora 31:40.928  46
Lauren Limanen Mora 32:19.929  47
Katie Yoder Mora 32:23.730  48
Leah Berg Rush City 32:32.8(< 5)  49
Angel Martinez-Johnson Rush City 32:33.3(< 5)  50
Grace Mielke Spectrum 32:42.831  51
Veda Doerr Mora 33:24.132  52
Emalie Bohachek Mora 34:00.8(> 7)  53
Giavanna Feist Spectrum 34:31.7(> 7)  54
Sophia De Leon Howard 34:38.8(> 7)  55
Kayla Jensen Mora 34:44.7(> 7)  56

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Brooke Hartl Hinckley-Finlayson 35:29.0(< 5)  57
Vanessa Smith Mille Lacs Raiders 35:35.4(< 5)  58
Lauren Smart Mille Lacs Raiders 35:41.8(< 5)  59
Julia Salomao Spectrum 36:21.9(> 7)  60
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September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Mora XC Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

Providence Academy Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 32
25:02.2Average Time:

Kira Cmiel 1 24:07.1   1     1 24:07.1
Olivia Menzel 2 24:08.5   2     3 48:15.6
Celia Raney 3 24:11.4   3     6 1:12:27.0
Samantha Mahoney 10 25:45.7   4    16 1:38:12.7
Cristina Albee 16 26:57.9   5    32 2:05:10.6
Ella Von Dohlen (21) 28:56.4   6 (53) 2:34:07.0

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 35
25:16.6Average Time:

Taylor Kriesel 5 24:50.6   1     5 24:50.6
Coral Schwinn 6 24:52.7   2    11 49:43.3
Danielle Wood 7 25:27.8   3    18 1:15:11.1
Janelle Kivi 8 25:32.9   4    26 1:40:44.0
Amber Lamphere 9 25:39.0   5    35 2:06:23.0
Malorie Thorson (23) 29:11.5   6 (58) 2:35:34.5
Emma Huss (24) 29:30.0   7 (82) 3:05:04.5
Crystal Gunderson >  7 30:18.3   8 3:35:22.8
Sophia De Leon >  7 34:38.8   9 4:10:01.6

Spectrum Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 80
27:23.8Average Time:

Becky Cerezo 4 24:45.0   1     4 24:45.0
Samantha Angrimson 14 26:41.2   2    18 51:26.2
Gabrielle Rinowski 18 27:22.6   3    36 1:18:48.8
Emily Hattling 19 27:58.5   4    55 1:46:47.3
Mekenna Johnson 25 30:11.3   5    80 2:16:58.6
Grace Kleinman (27) 31:34.6   6 (107) 2:48:33.2
Grace Mielke (31) 32:42.8   7 (138) 3:21:16.0
Giavanna Feist >  7 34:31.7   8 3:55:47.7
Julia Salomao >  7 36:21.9   9 4:32:09.6

Northwest Nighthawks Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 91
28:26.9Average Time:

Eliana Compton 11 26:19.0   1    11 26:19.0
Lily Winters 12 26:28.3   2    23 52:47.3
Rebecca Compton 20 28:49.5   3    43 1:21:36.8
Jada Kodl 22 29:10.5   4    65 1:50:47.3
Sophie Prigge 26 31:26.9   5    91 2:22:14.2

Mora Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 102
28:55.3Average Time:

Trinity Rittenour 13 26:37.8   1    13 26:37.8
Bailey Gorsegner 15 26:48.4   2    28 53:26.2
Brianna Mckinnon 17 27:09.3   3    45 1:20:35.5
Anna Weinreich 28 31:40.9   4    73 1:52:16.4
Lauren Limanen 29 32:19.9   5   102 2:24:36.3
Katie Yoder (30) 32:23.7   6 (132) 2:57:00.0
Veda Doerr (32) 33:24.1   7 (164) 3:30:24.1
Emalie Bohachek >  7 34:00.8   8 4:04:24.9
Kayla Jensen >  7 34:44.7   9 4:39:09.6

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Place TimePlace
Cum

Time
Cum

East Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Rebecca Wiener <  5 25:02.1   1 25:02.1
Ava Gutknecht <  5 27:56.8   2 52:58.9
Stella Kontos <  5 28:06.1   3 1:21:05.0

Heritage Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ana Kyle <  5 25:55.8   1 25:55.8
Becca Torgerson <  5 27:37.9   2 53:33.7
Bridget Hodgkin <  5 28:58.7   3 1:22:32.4
Mia Strassburg <  5 29:32.4   4 1:52:04.8

Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Brooke Hartl <  5 35:29.0   1 35:29.0

Princeton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Emily Angstman <  5 28:30.6   1 28:30.6
Rebecca Daniels <  5 29:27.0   2 57:57.6
Kate Gross <  5 29:49.3   3 1:27:46.9
Emma Young <  5 30:40.8   4 1:58:27.7

Rush City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Sarah Schmidt <  5 31:02.5   1 31:02.5
Ashley Schmidt <  5 31:33.6   2 1:02:36.1
Leah Berg <  5 32:32.8   3 1:35:08.9
Angel Martinez-Johnson <  5 32:33.3   4 2:07:42.2

Zimmerman Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Lana Schultz <  5 30:25.0   1 30:25.0
Lacey Nauber <  5 31:19.1   2 1:01:44.1

Mille Lacs Raiders Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Nevaeh Merrill <  5 26:13.2   1 26:13.2
Vanessa Smith <  5 35:35.4   2 1:01:48.6
Lauren Smart <  5 35:41.8   3 1:37:30.4

St. Cloud Christian School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Megan Reese <  5 29:38.6   1 29:38.6
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